Position Other Positions Held

Director, Purchasing And
Contracting

Assistant Director, Purchasing
And Contracting

Chief, Departmental Operations

Chief, Departmental Operations

Senior Procurement
Contracting Officer

Departmental Information
Technology Coordinator

Enterprise Resource Planning
System Functional Analyst

Senior Procurement
Contracting Officer

Administrative Services
Manager |

Administrative Services
Manager |

Senior Procurement
Contracting Officer

Senior Procurement
Contracting Officer

Procurement Contracting
Officer

Procurement Contracting
Officer

Procurement Contracting
Officer

County Records Manager

Procurement Contracting
Officer

County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

Department

Purchasing And
Contracting

Purchasing And
Contracting

Purchasing And
Contracting

Purchasing And
Contracting

Purchasing And
Contracting

Purchasing And
Contracting

Purchasing And
Contracting

Purchasing And
Contracting

Purchasing And
Contracting

Purchasing And
Contracting

Purchasing And
Contracting

Purchasing And
Contracting

Purchasing And
Contracting

Purchasing And
Contracting

Purchasing And
Contracting

Purchasing And
Contracting

Purchasing And
Contracting

Total Wages

$184,096

$130,311

$108,018

$105,041

$104,728

$103,998

$100,314

$97,405

$93,963

$92,992

$91,629

$91,268

$90,439

$90,225

$89,774

$88,574

$88,461

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$81,758

$62,024

$46,596

$40,918

$41,027

$45,918

$39,661

$44,334

$39,244

$38,657

$34,014

$37,457

$36,164

$36,199

$37,116

$36,383

$37.672



Procurement Contracting
Officer

Procurement Contracting
Officer

Procurement Contracting
Officer

Procurement Contracting
Officer

Chief, Departmental Operations

Administrative Analyst IlI

Procurement Contracting
Officer

Procurement Contracting
Officer
Administrative Analyst Il

Administrative Analyst ||

Administrative Analyst Il

Senior Procurement Specialist

Procurement Contracting
Officer

Procurement Contracting
Officer

Administrative Analyst ||
Procurement Specialist

Procurement Specialist

Associate Accountant

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

Purchasing And
Contracting

Purchasing And
Contracting

Purchasing And
Contracting

Purchasing And
Contracting

Purchasing And
Contracting

Purchasing And
Contracting

Purchasing And
Contracting

Purchasing And
Contracting

Purchasing And
Contracting

Purchasing And
Contracting

Purchasing And
Contracting

Purchasing And
Contracting

Purchasing And
Contracting

Purchasing And
Contracting

Purchasing And
Contracting

Purchasing And
Contracting

Purchasing And
Contracting

Purchasing And
Contracting

$88,109

$86,884

$86,835

$86,735

$82,387

$79,682

$76,215

$74,063

$72,215

$71,062

$70,962

$67,722

$66,382

$64,819

$62,647

$61,799

$61,699

$60,389

$43,232

$43,232

$36,199

$43,232

$27,138

$34,243

$35,512

$32,042

$31,541

$38,416

$34,348

$35.359

$27,294

$34,350

$34,346

$27,432

$27,396

$29,972



Departmental Human
Resources Officer

Procurement Specialist

Administrative Secretary llI

Information Technology
Specialist

Senior Procurement
Contracting Officer

Supervising Office Assistant

Procurement Specialist

Supervising Office Assistant

Records Management
Coordinator

Records Management
Coordinator

Senior Property And Salvage
Worker

Accounting Technician
Property And Salvage
Coordinator

Office Support Specialist
Office Support Specialist
Office Support Specialist

Office Support Specialist

Procurement Contracting
Officer

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

Purchasing And
Contracting

Purchasing And
Contracting

Purchasing And
Contracting

Purchasing And
Contracting

Purchasing And
Contracting

Purchasing And
Contracting

Purchasing And
Contracting

Purchasing And
Contracting

Purchasing And
Contracting

Purchasing And
Contracting

Purchasing And
Contracting

Purchasing And
Contracting

Purchasing And
Contracting

Purchasing And
Contracting

Purchasing And
Contracting

Purchasing And
Contracting

Purchasing And
Contracting

Purchasing And
Contracting

$60,344

$56,383

$55,207

$54,774

$53,497

$53,163

$51,599

$48,605

$48,531

$48,431

$46,598

$46,512

$44,122

$42,518

$42,518

$42,418

$35,295

$30,527

$28,454

$20,651

$23,703

$32,604

$22,135

$24,678

$19,180

$29,879

$29,852

$22,749

$22,108

$29,145

$21,544

$27,747

$20,679

$22,450

$18,200

$9,621



Imaging Technician |

Procurement Contracting
Officer

Procurement Specialist

Procurement Contracting
Officer

Procurement Contracting
Officer

Senior Procurement
Contracting Officer

Procurement Specialist

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

Purchasing And
Contracting

Purchasing And
Contracting

Purchasing And
Contracting

Purchasing And
Contracting

Purchasing And
Contracting

Purchasing And
Contracting

Purchasing And
Contracting

$23,437

$23,309

$10,832

$9,545

$3,500

$2,961

$877

$9,404

$9,561

$6,759

$3,670

$1,127

$1,041

$307



