Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director, Purchasing And Contracting		San Diego County	Purchasing And Contracting	\$184,096	\$81,758
Assistant Director, Purchasing And Contracting		San Diego County	Purchasing And Contracting	\$130,311	\$62,024
Chief, Departmental Operations		San Diego County	Purchasing And Contracting	\$108,018	\$46,596
Chief, Departmental Operations		San Diego County	Purchasing And Contracting	\$105,041	\$40,918
Senior Procurement Contracting Officer		San Diego County	Purchasing And Contracting	\$104,728	\$41,027
Departmental Information Technology Coordinator		San Diego County	Purchasing And Contracting	\$103,998	\$45,918
Enterprise Resource Planning System Functional Analyst		San Diego County	Purchasing And Contracting	\$100,314	\$39,661
Senior Procurement Contracting Officer		San Diego County	Purchasing And Contracting	\$97,405	\$44,334
Administrative Services Manager II		San Diego County	Purchasing And Contracting	\$93,963	\$39,244
Administrative Services Manager II		San Diego County	Purchasing And Contracting	\$92,992	\$38,657
Senior Procurement Contracting Officer		San Diego County	Purchasing And Contracting	\$91,629	\$34,014
Senior Procurement Contracting Officer		San Diego County	Purchasing And Contracting	\$91,268	\$37,457
Procurement Contracting Officer		San Diego County	Purchasing And Contracting	\$90,439	\$36,164
Procurement Contracting Officer		San Diego County	Purchasing And Contracting	\$90,225	\$36,199
Procurement Contracting Officer		San Diego County	Purchasing And Contracting	\$89,774	\$37,116
County Records Manager		San Diego County	Purchasing And Contracting	\$88,574	\$36,383
Procurement Contracting Officer		San Diego County	Purchasing And Contracting	\$88,461	\$37,672

Procurement Contracting Officer	San Diego County	Purchasing And Contracting	\$88,109	\$43,232
Procurement Contracting Officer	San Diego County	Purchasing And Contracting	\$86,884	\$43,232
Procurement Contracting Officer	San Diego County	Purchasing And Contracting	\$86,835	\$36,199
Procurement Contracting Officer	San Diego County	Purchasing And Contracting	\$86,735	\$43,232
Chief, Departmental Operations	San Diego County	Purchasing And Contracting	\$82,387	\$27,138
Administrative Analyst III	San Diego County	Purchasing And Contracting	\$79,682	\$34,243
Procurement Contracting Officer	San Diego County	Purchasing And Contracting	\$76,215	\$35,512
Procurement Contracting Officer	San Diego County	Purchasing And Contracting	\$74,063	\$32,042
Administrative Analyst II	San Diego County	Purchasing And Contracting	\$72,215	\$31,541
Administrative Analyst II	San Diego County	Purchasing And Contracting	\$71,062	\$38,416
Administrative Analyst II	San Diego County	Purchasing And Contracting	\$70,962	\$34,348
Senior Procurement Specialist	San Diego County	Purchasing And Contracting	\$67,722	\$35,359
Procurement Contracting Officer	San Diego County	Purchasing And Contracting	\$66,382	\$27,294
Procurement Contracting Officer	San Diego County	Purchasing And Contracting	\$64,819	\$34,350
Administrative Analyst II	San Diego County	Purchasing And Contracting	\$62,647	\$34,346
Procurement Specialist	San Diego County	Purchasing And Contracting	\$61,799	\$27,432
Procurement Specialist	San Diego County	Purchasing And Contracting	\$61,699	\$27,396
Associate Accountant	San Diego County	Purchasing And Contracting	\$60,389	\$29,972

Departmental Human Resources Officer	San Diego County	Purchasing And Contracting	\$60,344	\$28,454
Procurement Specialist	San Diego County	Purchasing And Contracting	\$56,383	\$20,651
Administrative Secretary III	San Diego County	Purchasing And Contracting	\$55,207	\$23,703
Information Technology Specialist	San Diego County	Purchasing And Contracting	\$54,774	\$32,604
Senior Procurement Contracting Officer	San Diego County	Purchasing And Contracting	\$53,497	\$22,135
Supervising Office Assistant	San Diego County	Purchasing And Contracting	\$53,163	\$24,678
Procurement Specialist	San Diego County	Purchasing And Contracting	\$51,599	\$19,180
Supervising Office Assistant	San Diego County	Purchasing And Contracting	\$48,605	\$29,879
Records Management Coordinator	San Diego County	Purchasing And Contracting	\$48,531	\$29,852
Records Management Coordinator	San Diego County	Purchasing And Contracting	\$48,431	\$22,749
Senior Property And Salvage Worker	San Diego County	Purchasing And Contracting	\$46,598	\$22,108
Accounting Technician	San Diego County	Purchasing And Contracting	\$46,512	\$29,145
Property And Salvage Coordinator	San Diego County	Purchasing And Contracting	\$44,122	\$21,544
Office Support Specialist	San Diego County	Purchasing And Contracting	\$42,518	\$27,747
Office Support Specialist	San Diego County	Purchasing And Contracting	\$42,518	\$20,679
Office Support Specialist	San Diego County	Purchasing And Contracting	\$42,418	\$22,450
Office Support Specialist	San Diego County	Purchasing And Contracting	\$35,295	\$18,200
Procurement Contracting Officer	San Diego County	Purchasing And Contracting	\$30,527	\$9,621

Imaging Technician I	San Diego County	Purchasing And Contracting	\$23,437	\$9,404
Procurement Contracting Officer	San Diego County	Purchasing And Contracting	\$23,309	\$9,561
Procurement Specialist	San Diego County	Purchasing And Contracting	\$10,832	\$6,759
Procurement Contracting Officer	San Diego County	Purchasing And Contracting	\$9,545	\$3,670
Procurement Contracting Officer	San Diego County	Purchasing And Contracting	\$3,500	\$1,127
Senior Procurement Contracting Officer	San Diego County	Purchasing And Contracting	\$2,961	\$1,041
Procurement Specialist	San Diego County	Purchasing And Contracting	\$877	\$307